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10t December 2021

Survey Results

Dear Parent/Carers,

Thank you for sharing your views of your school. These results are really useful in helping us identify
what is needed to move forward. In particular your written comments have given me a very clear
oversight of your experiences of school.

There were 69 surveys returned and | am pleased to share the results with you.

| shall be in contact during next week with those of you who requested an individual discussion.

Kind regards

Mr White
Acting Headteacher

Whole School
Names (optional) Strongly | Strongly Don’t
Agree / Disagree | Know
Year Group (please state) Agree /
Disagree
1 My child is happy at school. 83% 17% 0%
2 My child feels safe at school. 89% 9% 4%
3 The school makes sure its pupils are well behaved 78% 15% 7%
4 My child has been bullied and the school dealt with the 12% 19% 69%
bullying quickly and effectively.
5 The school makes me aware of what my child will learn 77% 22% 1%
during the year.
6 When | have raised concerns with the school they have 49% 32% 19%
been dealt with properly.
7 The school has high expectations for my child. 54% 31% 15%
8 My child does well at this school. 54% 31% 15%
9 The school lets me know how my child is doing. 59% 32% 9%
10 | Thereis a good range of subjects available to my child at 76% 20% 4%
this school.
11 My child can take part in clubs and activities at this school. 71% 22% 7%
12 | The school supports my child’s wider personal 62% 29% 9%
development.
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Names (optional) Strongly | Agree | Disagree | Strongly | Don’t
Agree Disagree | Know

Year Group (please state)

1 My child is happy at school. 47 36 10 7

2 My child feels safe at school. 59 30 4 3 4

3 | The school makes sure its pupils are well 33 45 12 3 7
behaved

4 My child has been bullied and the school dealt | 2 10 14 5 69
with the bullying quickly and effectively.

5 | The school makes me aware of what my child | 26 51 16 6 1
will learn during the year.

6 When | have raised concerns with the school 15 34 18 14 19
they have been dealt with properly.

7 | The school has high expectations for my child. | 16 38 17 14 15

8 My child does well at this school. 16 38 17 14 15

9 | The school lets me know how my child is 16 43 19 13 9
doing.

10 | There is a good range of subjects availableto | 18 58 13 7 4
my child at this school.

11 | My child can take part in clubs and activities 15 56 9 13 7
at this school.

12 | The school supports my child’s wider personal | 14 38 25 14 9
development.




